1
E
n
E
r
g
y &

.m
.b
.H
.
 0
4
/2
0
0
9
Accessories - Current Clamps for DEWE-570-PNA series
Accessories- Shunts and Current Clamps for DEWE-xxx-PNA series
Models Input range Accuracy
PNA-CLAMP-5 5 A ≤ 1 % AC current clamp (small design)
Voltage output
PNA-CLAMP-10 10 A ≤ 1 % AC current clamp (small design)
Voltage output
PNA-CLAMP-20 20 / 200 A ≤ 1 % AC current clamp (small design)
Voltage output
PNA-CLAMP-1000 1000 A ≤ 1 % AC current clamp
Current output
PNA-FLEX-300-45 300 / 3000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current transformer
(45 cm length)
PNA-FLEX-300-80 300 / 3000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current transformer
(80 cm length)
Description
Models Input range Accuracy
PNA-CLAMP-20-B 20 / 200 A ≤ 1 % AC current clamp (small design)
Voltage output
PNA-A100-200-45 200 / 2000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current loop
(45 cm length)
PNA-A100-200-80 200 / 2000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current loop
(80 cm length)
PNA-A100-1000-120 1000 / 10000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current loop
(120 cm length)
PNA-A100-300-45 300 / 3000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current loop
(45 cm length)
PNA-A100-300-80 300 / 3000 A ≤ 1 % Flexible current loop
(80 cm length)
Description
Models Input range Accuracy
DAQ-SHUNT-3 5 A ±0.1 %